
  

( )karimi.ebrahim@gmail.com, ( )nasri.masoud@gmail.com 

DIgSILENT

                                                

  

Distributed Generation 

Deregulation 

Power Market 



  

%5

MVA

KV

DygR
X

                                                

 

Demand 

MW

DIgSILENT 



  
MW

     Lgenbusloss PPPP

lossP

subP

genP

LP



  

                                                

 

Subtransmission 

PV

KV

Hz

MVA

KV

MVA

PV

DIgSILENT

PV



    

PV

PV

 

s

s

MW

s

MW

                                                

 

Voltage Collapse 

Tripping 



  
DIgSILENT



  

MVA

puXR

puXX

RR

mm 500

01.0

,0

21

21

 

MVA

puXR

puXX

RR

mm 500

,02.0

,0

21

21

 

)(84.019.0

)(13.125.0

)(41.131.0

)(25.25.0

)(53.256.0

67

56

45

34

23

pujZ

pujZ

pujZ

pujZ

pujZ

 

sec,5.1

,8.9

,098.0

,014.0

,10.0

,01.0

H

puL

puL

puR

puL

puR

m

lr

r

ls

s 

sec,19.0

sec,05.0

sec,25.1

sec,5.5

sec,5.1

,0014.0

,05.0

,10.0

,12.0

,18.0

,23.0

,37.1

,4.1

qo

do

qo

do

a

l

q

d

q

d

q

d

T

T

T

T

H

puR

puX

pux

pux

pux

pux

pux

pux 

MVA

puXR

puXX

puRR

mm 500

,02.0

,005.0

21

21

 

MVA

puXR

puXX

puRR

mm 500

,02.0

,0046.0

21

21

 

MVA

puXR

puXX

puRR

mm 100

,02.0

,005.0

21

21

 

26.23.1

73.334.2

52.46.2

09.249.0

45

24

34

23

jZ

jZ

jZ

jZ

 



  

sec,19.0

sec,05.0

sec,25.1

sec,5.5

sec,5.1

,0014.0

,05.0

12.0,12.0

8.0,23.0

37.1,4.1

qo

do

qo

do

a

l

qd

qd

qd

T

T

T

T

H

puR

puX

puxx

puxx

puxx 

sec,5.1

,098.0

,098.0

,014.0

,10.0

,01.0

H

puL

puL

puR

puL

puR

m

lr

r

ls

s 

[ ] Luis F. Ochoa, Antonio Padilha-Feltrin, 

and Gareth P. Harrison, "Evaluating 
Distributed Generation Impacts With a 
Multiobjective Index"  

[ ] C. L. Masters, Voltage rise the big issue 

when connecting embedded generation to long 

 

kV overhead lines, Power Eng. J., vol. , 

no. , Feb. .  

[ ] P. Chiradeja and R. Ramakumar, An 

approach to quantify the technical benefits of 
distributed generation, IEEE Trans. Energy 
Convers., vol. , no. , Dec. .  

[ ] G. Carpinelli, G. Celli, S. Mocci, F. Pilo 

and A. Russo, "Optimisation of embedded 
generation sizing and siting by using a double 

trade-off method", IEE Proc.-Gener. Transm. 
Distrib., Vol. , No. , July 

   
[ ] S. K. Salman, The impact of embedded  

generation on voltage regulation and losses of 
distribution networks, Proc. IEE Colloq. 
Impact Embedded Generation Distribution 
Networks, .  

[ ]Paulo Moisés Costa and Manuel A. Matos, 

" Loss Allocation in Distribution Networks 
With Embedded Generation", IEEE Trans. On  
Power Systems, VOL. , NO. , Feb. .  

[ ] Ron Allan , Goran Strbac, and M. Kay, 

"Security Standards and Contribution made by 
Embedded Generation", IEEE London Con., 
April . 

[ ] O. Samuelsson and S. Lindahl, On Speed 

Stability, IEEE Trans. PowerSyst., vol. , 

no. , May . 



This document was created with Win2PDF available at http://www.daneprairie.com.
The unregistered version of Win2PDF is for evaluation or non-commercial use only.

http://www.daneprairie.com

